Most

02 Saturday
01 Blue 0920-0940
Qualifying started at 9:23:48

Most 4,212 km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap LapTm Diff Time of Day

(80) Bo Kristoffersen

1 2:23.232 +4.999 9:28:34.909

2 2:21.459 +3.226 9:30:56.368

3 2:19.597 +1.364 9:33:15.965

4 2:18.233 9:35:34.198
(87) Tonni Foged Hansen

1 2:25.793 +4.698 9:28:25.444

2 2:30403 +9.308 9:30:55.847

3 2:26.653 +5.558 9:33:22.500

4 2:21.095 9:35:43.595
(40) Henrik Bruun

1 2:26.335 9:28:25.420

2 2:29.995 +3.660 9:30:55.415
(21) MajaBering Blume Danmark

1 2:43.196 +14.438 9:26:46.732

2 2:40.266 +11.508 9:29:26.998

3 2:36.972 +8.214 9:32:03.970

4 2:30.350 +1.592 9:34:34.320

5 2:28.758 9:37:03.078
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